
2006 Central District
Girls Basketball Tournament Brackets

Division 3
.

Worthington Christian (7) 63
.

River Valley 32 Monday 2/20/06 6:15 p.m. Worthington Christian (7) 38
Delaware Hayes H.S.

Tuesday 2/14/06 6:15 p.m. Madison Plains 50
Delaware Hayes H.S.
Madison Plains 44

.

Cardington 36 Tuesday 2/28/06 6:15 p.m. Pleasant (3) 60
Olentangy H.S.

Tuesday 2/14/06 8:00 p.m. Cardington 32
Delaware Hayes H.S.
Northmor 29

Monday 2/20/06 8:00 p.m. Pleasant (3) 42
Fisher Catholic 32 Delaware Hayes H.S.

Wednesday 2/15/06 6:15 p.m. Pleasant (3) 53
Delaware Hayes H.S.
Pleasant (3) 56 Saturday 3/4/06 4:00 p.m. Bishop Ready

Olentangy H.S. Lewis Center 1 Winner

Highland (Sparta) 44 To Lancaster Regional

vs Steubenville Winner

Bishop Ready (4) 60 Thursday 2/23/06 6:15 p.m. Bishop Ready (4) 67 Wednesday, March 08, 2006

Delaware Hayes H.S. 6:15 p.m.

Wednesday 2/15/06 8:00 p.m. Bishop Ready (4) 64
Delaware Hayes H.S.
East Knox 33

Tuesday 2/28/06 8:15 p.m. Bishop Ready (4) 76
Col. School For Girls 39 Olentangy H.S.

Thursday 2/16/06 6:15 p.m. Amanda-Clearcreek 28
Delaware Hayes H.S.
Amanda-Clearcreek 42

Thursday 2/23/06 8:00 p.m. Elgin 49
North Union 29 Delaware Hayes H.S.

Thursday 2/16/06 8:00 p.m. Elgin 49
Delaware Hayes H.S.
Elgin (2) 51

Johnstown-Monroe (6) 42

Centerburg 48 Monday 2/20/06 6:15 p.m. Johnstown-Monroe (6) 41
Licking Heights H.S.

Monday 2/13/06 7:00 p.m. Centerburg 41
Licking Heights H.S.
Grandview Heights 37 Monday 2/27/06 6:15 p.m. Heath (5) 44

Olentangy H.S.
West Jefferson 43

Northridge 29 Monday 2/20/06 8:00 p.m. Heath (5) 48
Licking Heights H.S.

Wednesday 2/15/06 6:15 p.m. Heath (5) 53
Licking Heights H.S.
Heath (5) 44 Saturday 3/4/06 1:00 p.m.

London 29 Olentangy H.S. Jonathan Alder
Lewis Center 2 Winner

Mt. Gilead 23 Wednesday 2/22/06 6:15 p.m. Fredericktown (8) 41 To Vandalia Regional

Licking Heights H.S. vs Vandalia 2 Winner

Wednesday 2/15/06 8:00 p.m. Fredericktown (8) 46 Wednesday, March 8 

Licking Heights H.S. 8:00 p.m.

Fredericktown (8) 49

Bloom-Carroll 28 Monday 2/27/06 8:15 p.m. Jonathan Alder (1) 68
Olentangy H.S.

Thursday 2/16/06 6:15 p.m Jonathan Alder (1) 65
Licking Heights H.S.
Jonathan Alder (1) 46

Wednesday 2/22/06 8:00 p.m. Jonathan Alder (1) 71
Liberty Union 45 Licking Heights H.S.

.

Thursday 2/16/06 8:00 p.m. Liberty Union 19
Licking Heights H.S.
Fairbanks 31


